            0/1-10V Series
AC Input
DC Input / AC InputLED
0/1-10V LED
Driver
DMX to 0/1-10V
converter
DMX512 to 0/1-10V

Consumption
Incrush
Current
Ta,Tc
LN-12-12 LN-40-12 LN-75-12
179.00 mm
5
6
.0
0
 m
m
30.00 mm
0.8W/115VAC,
1.2W/230VAC
5A/230VAC LN-12-12 12W/12V/1A  >81%/230VAC 55℃/70℃
LN-40-12 40W/12V/3.34A  >81%/230VAC
0.8W/115VAC,
1.2W/230VAC 27.5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
LN-40-24 40W/24V/1.67A  >86%/230VAC
1.6W/115VAC,
2.1W/230VAC 27.5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
LN-75-12 75W/12V/6.25A  >90%/230VAC 1W/115VAC,
1.5W/230VAC
27.A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
LN-75-24 75W/24V/3.125A  >90%/230VAC 1W/115VAC,
1.5W/230VAC
27.5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
LN-40-24 LN-75-24
Dimming interface: 0-10V, 1-10V, 10V PWM, Resistor, AC Push-Dim

250mA/300mA/350mA/400mA/
500mA/600mA/700mA/900mA
15W/10-45V
150mA/200mA/350mA/400mA/
450mA/500mA/650mA/700mA
Dimming interface: 0-10V, 1-10V, 10V PWM, Resistor, AC Push-Dim
Universal AC input / Full range
1 channel constant current output, con�gurable current via DIP switch
Synchronize on multiple number of LED drivers
Over-heat / Over-load / Short circuit protection, recover automatically
Full protective plastic case
Suitable for indoor LED lighting application
5 Year, 50,000hr warranty
0/1-10V Constant Current LED Driver
LN-12A
LN-12A  >80%/220VAC ＜1W 5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃12W/37V/350mA /
>0.98/110VAC
>0.93/230VAC
Power
Factor